
Date Class Instructor

Friday 9th March 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Drew

Friday 16th March 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Waz

Friday 23rd March 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Wiz

Friday 30th March GOOD FRIDAY (CLOSED)

Friday 6th April 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Friday 13th April 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Megan

Friday 20th April 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Drew

Friday 27th April 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Sarah C

Friday 4th May 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Wiz

Friday 11th May 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Waz

Friday 18th May 6:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Rochelle

Friday 25th May 96:10am: STAGES FLIGHT Wiz

Studio 2
6:10am FRIDAY CLASS - Stages Flight Roster


